
jméno body čas penalizace součet pořadí

1 Červenka Pavel 60 22,45 37,55

2 Jíša Miroslav 60 12,05 47,95

3 Strachota Martin 60 17,31 42,69

4 Dvořák Marian 60 13,66 46,34

5 Kočí Milan 55 28,76 26,24

6 Matoušek Petr 60 25,42 34,58

7 Hřebíček Robert 60 22,62 37,38

8 Podhorský Tomáš 60 23,01 36,99

9 Kozák Pavel 55 28,7 26,3

10 Snopek Josef 60 15,03 44,97

11 Holtsev Serhiig 55 32,39 22,61

12 Čihák Josef 60 25,04 34,96

Stage 1



jméno body čas penalizace součet pořadí

1 Červenka Pavel 90 13,26 76,74

2 Jíša Miroslav 88 12,22 75,78

3 Strachota Martin 88 14,7 73,3

4 Dvořák Marian 84 11,76 72,24

5 Kočí Milan 79 14,9 64,1

6 Matoušek Petr 86 19,42 66,58

7 Hřebíček Robert 89 34,23 54,77

8 Podhorský Tomáš 80 48,02 31,98

9 Kozák Pavel 86 35,95 50,05

10 Snopek Josef 84 14,35 69,65

11 Holtsev Serhiig 78 23,21 54,79

12 Čihák Josef 84 16,22 67,78

Stage 2



jméno body čas penalizace součet pořadí

1 Červenka Pavel 136 31,78 104,22

2 Jíša Miroslav 150 22,3 127,7

3 Strachota Martin 140 33,02 106,98

4 Dvořák Marian 140 25,7 114,3

5 Kočí Milan 140 41,53 98,47

6 Matoušek Petr 138 46,58 91,42

7 Hřebíček Robert 146 51,24 94,76

8 Podhorský Tomáš 132 67,85 64,15

9 Kozák Pavel 142 67,89 74,11

10 Snopek Josef 145 27,42 10 107,58

11 Holtsev Serhiig 141 57,58 10 73,42

12 Čihák Josef 150 40,76 109,24

Stage 3



jméno Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 součet pořadí

1 Jíša Miroslav 47,95 75,78 127,7 251,43

2 Dvořák Marian 46,34 72,24 114,3 232,88

3 Strachota Martin 42,69 73,3 106,98 222,97

4 Snopek Josef 44,97 69,65 107,58 222,2

5 Červenka Pavel 37,55 76,74 104,22 218,51

6 Čihák Josef 34,96 67,78 109,24 211,98

7 Matoušek Petr 34,58 66,58 91,42 192,58

8 Kočí Milan 26,24 64,1 98,47 188,81

9 Hřebíček Robert 37,38 54,77 94,76 186,91

10 Holtsev Serhiig 22,61 54,79 73,42 150,82

11 Kozák Pavel 26,3 50,05 74,11 150,46

12 Podhorský Tomáš 36,99 31,98 64,15 133,12
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